PERAK - 22/05/2022

Race 1

Win
Div
29
13
21
97
134
40
144
56
98
100
102

Race 2

Win
Div
29
145
19
35
22
64
154
132
52
95
248

Race 3

Win
Div
40
18
262
33
55
57
106
85
24
41
63

H. No.

Race 4

Win
Div
17
41
80
53
116
43
85
127
33
130
49
38

H. No.

Race 5

Win
Div
28
15
37
30
69
90
24
54

156
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Horse Name

LAGO DE COMO

UNLIMITED STAR

QIJI DIAMOND

NORTHERN KNIGHT
SUPREME JUSTICE

KING POWER

D'GREAT DUCHESS

TRINITY HONOR
CHERISH
SING ROULETTE
JULIUS CAESAR

Horse Name

CHIEF CLERK
KEEN DRAGON
SWEET LODGE

ORION
MY FIRST MILLION
MIEJ

SING DARCI
GOLDEN EMPIRE
BORN A FIGHTER
GET THE LOTSKI

GOLD KIDS

SNOW DANCER

Horse Name

INTROIT
STAR CHOICE
ONCE A THIEF

HAPPY LUCKY STAR

NOVA DASHING

BUTCH CASSIDY
BLUE EYED BOY
DON'T FORGET THIS

I'M THE MAN

POWER EXPRESS

IMMORTALITY

Horse Name

EXDREAM
OUR DYNAMITE
D'GREAT JOURNEY
FA FA STAR
STAR GENIUS
TRAFALGAR
SACRED TONIC
PREMIUM RUSH
TURF PRINCESS
BLOOD ROYAL
MACARTHUR
CHINO DINERO

Horse Name

CHAR KWAY TEOW

INHERIT
ACE'S WILD
NICATOR

MASTER JIANGMEN
WINNER NUMBER ONE
GOLD SKY EXPRESS

LISBOA STAR
QUASAR

Horse

Gear . H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
EM 41 503 58.5 545 8
40 478 58.0 580 4
T 42 470 59.0 580 5
B 36 475 56.0 550 7
B 39 502 57.5 535 10
41 442 58.5 585 3
39 434 575 575 6
26 465 52.0 530 1
36 462 56.0 555 11
B 32 511 54.0 535 9
38 515 57.0 56.0 2
Gear HOTS® hwt  HCPWE C.wWt Bar
Rating
B, TT 29 586 56.5 555 11
B 23 493 53.5 540 10
27 463 55.5 545 2
31 514 57.5 575 9
B 23 512 53.5 535 6
34 467 59.0 500 7
32 495 58.0 580 12
20 459 52.0 515 1
T 26 515 55.0 515 3
28 452 56.0 555 4
B 20 468 52.0 530 8
B 20 478 52.0 535 5
Gear HO™® hwt HCPWt cC.Wt Bar
Rating
B 21 514 53.5 535 3
26 447 56.0 550 5
B 20 470 53.0 515 12
B 24 512 55.0 550 7
SR 28 463 57.0 56.0 11
T 26 479 56.0 550 4
29 496 57.5 565 2
BP 29 530 57.5 565 6
B 20 483 53.0 530 9
26 498 56.0 560 8
20 455 53.0 525 10
Gear  HOT® LWt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
WK, TT 56 499 56.5 525 1
54 466 55.5 550 6
B 57 488 57.0 560 8
58 493 57.5 535 11
PTT 56 483 56.5 565 7
56 470 56.5 565 13
TT, SR 61 491 59.0 590 5
56 516 56.5 535 4
TT, VIS 60 477 58.5 585 3
B 56 470 56.5 555 12
B 61 517 59.0 580 10
58 523 57.5 575 9
Gear HO™® L wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
51 470 57.0 570 8
TT,SR 47 519 55.0 55.0 1
T 47 463 55.0 550 2
B 50 470 56.5 555 4
46 482 54.5 545 9
BP,TT 46 462 54.5 535 7
45 473 54.0 540 6
55 465 59.0 550 5
B 55 519 59.0 580 10

Jockey

APP AR AIMAN
Y AIFY
F YAP
AM AIZAT
APP SN SHIVA
R RUEVEN
K EIRWAN
SU LIM
J DANIEL
M YUSRI
S SADDAM

Jockey

J CHUAH
R RUEVEN
CK TAN
K EIRWAN
JLOW
Y AIFY
C GOON
S SADDAM
APP SN SHIVA
F YAP
SU LIM
M YUSRI

Jockey

JLOW
CKTAN
APP SN SHIVA
Y AIFY
AM AIZAT
J DANIEL
S SADDAM
F YAP
SU LIM
R RUEVEN
M YUSRI

Jockey

APP SN SHIVA
J DANIEL
AM AIZAT

APP AR AIMAN
R RUEVEN

Y AIFY
K EIRWAN

APP N VARMAH

KC WONG
CK TAN
S SADDAM
JLOW

Jockey

SU LIM
Y AIFY
K EIRWAN
J DANIEL
R RUEVEN
M YUSRI
S SADDAM
APP AR AIMAN
F YAP

Trainer

S DEVA RAJ
S DEVA RAJ
S DEVA RAJ
V SIVAN
E BREUKELEN
P LEE
S SIVA
E BREUKELEN
S SHANMUGAM
PK LEONG
K COETZEE

Trainer

I ISMADI
K COETZEE
E BREUKELEN
R LINES
PK LEONG
WC LIM
K COETZEE
E BREUKELEN
S DEVA RAJ
PK LEONG
E BREUKELEN
S SHANMUGAM

Trainer

KF WONG
S SHANMUGAM
K COETZEE
RLINES
T ASOGAN
P LEE
E BREUKELEN
PK LEONG
HY CHENG
K COETZEE
E BREUKELEN

Trainer

K COETZEE
S DUNDERDALE
S HAMILTON
S DEVA RAJ
K COETZEE
RLINES
S SIVA
E BREUKELEN
HY CHENG
RLINES
S SHANMUGAM
WC LIM

Trainer

E BREUKELEN
HY CHENG
S HAMILTON
S DUNDERDALE
E BREUKELEN
SY LIM
WC LIM
S DEVA RAJ
S DEVA RAJ
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Time

1:24:30

Time

1:28:20

Time

1:25:50

Time

1:11:20

Time

1:11:30

LBW

5.3
6.1
7.9
8.7
9.5
10.5
10.6
21.4
21.7
28.5

LBW

0.1
4.9
9.7
10
12
123
16.6
17.9
18
225
25.8

LBW

2.8
6.1
12.9
13.2
15.2
15.3
19.3
24.8
25.6
27.9

LBW

0.5
3.8

6.8
71
7.4
7.5
7.7
1.5
17.5
23.5

LBW

0.8
1.3
3.8
7.6
8.4
13.4
17.9
18.9



Win
Div
15
168
43
60
46
42
38
253
105
68
116
32

H. No.

Race 7

Win
Div
13
35
115
25
17
165
84
324
62

H. No.

Race 8

Win
Div
110

96
10
263
25
126
48
135
174
194
71
38

H. No.

Race 9

Win
Div
12
38
99
36
28
49
108
202
54
68
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Horse Name

MON ENERGY
PURE SPARK
YOU ARE GENIUS
MIGHTY PHOENIX
THE SWAN
GOLDEN ROOSTER
LION CONQUEROR
ATLANTIC ARROW
BACH'S AIR
D'GREAT OCEAN
CHAR SIEW
PROVOCATEUR

Horse Name

JAPAN CAPTAIN
GOLDEN BOLD
DARK WIZARD
NEW GARDEN

NEVERUNCONDITIONAL
CHIPS
HOUSEHOLD DYNASTY
WINDOW OF TIME
FABULOUS ONE

Horse Name

TRINITY FLYING
LOYALTY'S ANGEL
NATUREISSPEAKING
HORSE KING
HEART FEELING
METEOR LOUI
TILSWORTH MALI
WASHINGTON
KING FORCE
TOP TURF
LADY BLA BLA
BEAUTY THIRTYNINE

Horse Name

TALENTED
BELIEVER
IPOH DASH
SECRET AGENT
TESORO PUBLICO
NINGALOO
FAST AND SUPER
EMIRATES WARRIOR
BLACK AND WHITE
DETERMINE TO WIN

Horse

Gear . H. Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar
Rating
35 513 55.0 550 4
B,TT 36 538 55.5 535 9
B 35 493 55.0 550 2
B,TT 29 480 52.0 530 10
38 432 56.5 555 7
SR 36 548 555 545 11
B 37 479 56.0 550 5
T 41 408 58.0 580 8
35 500 55.0 550 3
43 498 59.0 590 6
39 538 57.0 56.0 12
B 37 462 56.0 520 1
Gear :°’.se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt
ating
39 460 57.5 57.5
36 448 56.0 55.0
EM 30 492 53.0 53.0
28 538 52.0 54.0
T 28 543 52.0 53.0
EM 32 480 54.0 54.0
WK 42 506 59.0 58.0
31 394 53.5 53.0
T 38 505 57.0 56.0
Gear HOTe L wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
BP, TT 20 459 52,5 495 3
20 453 525 515 5
VIS 33 528 59.0 59.0 14
B, TT 22 477 53.5 535 13
20 481 52.5 520 2
T 20 511 52.5 535 8
24 477 54.5 535 9
B 22 519 53.5 535 7
27 535 56.0 56.0 4
20 460 52.5 535 10
29 437 57.0 570 6
TT, VIS 22 460 53.5 505 11
Gear MO LWt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
47 455 55.0 535 4
P 47 480 55.0 540 3
46 449 54.5 545 9
53 507 58.0 58.0 2
EM 46 541 54.5 545 10
B,TT 50 473 56.5 565 6
45 418 54.0 530 1
WK 49 558 56.0 560 8
WK 55 482 59.0 500 7
B 44 438 53.5 525 5

Jockey
SU LIM
APP R NUQMAN
R RUEVEN
J CHUAH
J DANIEL
F YAP
S SADDAM
Y AIFY
K EIRWAN
JLOW
M YUSRI
APP AR AIMAN
Bar Jockey
7 Y AIFY
14 M YUSRI
12 JLOW
2 K EIRWAN
1 SULIM
5 AM AIZAT
13 S SADDAM
9 J CHUAH

1" J DANIEL

Jockey

APP N VARMAH
S SADDAM
JLOW
Y AIFY
APP R NUQMAN
M YUSRI
CKTAN
K EIRWAN
SULIM
R RUEVEN
C GOON
APP SN SHIVA

Jockey

APP R NUQMAN
AM AIZAT
JLOW
C GOON
Y AIFY
SU LIM
S SADDAM
R RUEVEN
K EIRWAN
CKTAN

Trainer

WC LIM
T ASOGAN
K COETZEE
V SIVAN
S DUNDERDALE
PK LEONG
E BREUKELEN
R LINES
V SIVAN
S HAMILTON
E BREUKELEN
S DEVA RAJ

Trainer

WC LIM
PK LEONG
HY CHENG
RLINES
T ASOGAN
S HAMILTON
E BREUKELEN
S DEVA RAJ
S DUNDERDALE

Trainer

SY LIM
S SHANMUGAM
PK LEONG
V SIVAN
T ASOGAN
SY LIM
E BREUKELEN
S SIVA
WC LIM
S SHANMUGAM
K COETZEE
S HAMILTON

Trainer

HY CHENG
WC LIM
E BREUKELEN
MP THWAITES
S DEVA RAJ
WC LIM
E BREUKELEN
K COETZEE
S SHANMUGAM
I ISMADI
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Time

59:00

Time

59:30

Time

1:12:20

LBW

3.3
5.1
54
10.4
1.4
1.7
11.8
12.8
14.8
15
15.2

LBW

1.3
4.1
4.9
54
6.4
9.7
10.5
10.7

LBW

0.8

3.3
43
6.1
7.4
7.6
8.1
9.4
13.9
20.9

LBW

2.8
3.6
5.9
8.9
9.2
9.5
10
12
15.8



